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Reply-To: Joyce Dillard <dillardjoyce@yahoo.com> 
To: Alan Alietti <alan.alietti@lacity .org>, Patrice Lattimore <patrice.lattimore@lacity .org>, The Honorable Eric 
Garcetti <Councilmember.Garcetti@lacity.org>, "The Honorable Dennis P. Zine" <councilmember.zine@lacity.org>, 
The Honorable Tom LaBonge <councilmember.labonge@lacity.org>, "The Honorable Bernard C. Parks" 
<councilmember.parks@lacity.org>, The Honorable Ed Reyes <councilmember.reyes@lacity.org>, The Honorable 
Richard Alarc6n <councilmember.alarcon@lacity .org>, The Honorable Jan Perry <councilmember.perry@lacity .org>, 
"The Honorable Herb J. Wesson Jr." <councilmember.wesson@lacity.org>, The Honorable Bill Rosendahl 
<councilmember.rosendahl@lacity.org>, The Honorable Jose Huizar <councilmember.huizar@lacity.org>, The 
Honorable Paul Koretz <Paui.Koretz@lacity.org>, The Honorable Carmen Trutanich <CTrutanich@lacity.org>, The 
Honorable Paul Krekorian <Councilmember.Krekorian@lacity.org>, The Honorable Mitchell Englander 
<councilmember.englander@lacity .org>, The Honorable Joe Buscaino <councilmember. buscaino@lacity .org> 

Deny the recommendations in this report. 

You fail to recognize the existence of the LOS ANGELES CONVENTION AND EXHIBITION 
CENTER AUTHORITY (Authority) over the oversight of this property. 

Commissioners do have expertise and have cautiously approached an income generation. 

Instead, you choose to have a report by the GAO and CLA to IMAGINE what would work. To 
eliminate the WEST HALL is reducing income producing square footage. 

Is this a joke? 

ULI Urban Land Institute is not the proper legal entity to analyze the land assets and 
entitlements of the City of Los Angeles and the CRA/LA. 

Get direction from the Authority. You just may appreciate their expertise and suggestions. 
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